
 
 

 

2022 Holiday Schedule 
 

 

 

President’s Day    February 21   Monday 

 

Patriot’s Day     April 18   Monday 

 

Memorial Day     May 30   Monday 

 

*New Year’s Day    July 1    Friday 

 

Independence Day    July 4    Monday 

 

Labor Day     September 5   Monday 

 

Indigenous People’s Day   October 10   Monday 

 

Veteran’s Day     November 11   Friday 

 

Thanksgiving Day    November 24      Thursday 

 

Day after Thanksgiving   November 25      Friday 

 

Christmas     December 26   Monday  

 

*Since New Year’s Day falls on a Saturday we’re giving an extra day off during the summer  

 

 

 

 

 

 


